2023826 - BARFA

LEGEIS
BUILT FOR BOWLING

Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 41 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL

Forward Oil Total: 15.25 mL Reverse Oil Total: 13.65 mL Volume Oil Total: 28.9 mL

Forward Boards Crossed: 305 Boards

Reverse Boards Crossed: 273 Boards

Total Boards Crossed: 578 Boards

ﬁ_
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil . ]
1 2L 2R 1 10 37 00 00 00 1850 T C:Tr?lg?gzéct 55
2 51 SR 2 14 62 00 39 39 3100 yp One
3 8L 8R 3 18 75 39 115 76 3750
4 10L 10R 3 18 63 115 191 76 3150 TransferType:
5 12L  12R 2 22 34 191 253 62 1700 Type In or Select
6 12L 12R 2 26 34 253 326 73 1700 One
72 2R 0 30 0 326 410 84 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil Combined
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 410 360 -50 0
2 12L 12R 3 26 51 36.0 250 -11.0 2550 -
3 10L 10R 2 22 42 250 188 -62 2100
4 7 7R 3 18 81 188 112 -76 4050 Buff
5 5L 5R 2 14 62 112 73 -39 3100
& 2L 2R 110 37 73 59 -14 1850 25
7 2L 2R 0 10 0 5% 00 -5% 0
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ltem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Qutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 48 146 1 1 146 48
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